
2012 NSAA Class A Girls Golf Championships 
 
 
 

Pos. Player School Total R1 R2 Total 
1 Sarah Pravecek, 12 Omaha Marian +16 78 82 160 
2 Sydney Roenfeldt, 12 Norfolk +23 83 84 167 
3 Maddie Koenig, 11 Lincoln Pius X +26 87 83 170 
4 Tori Peers, 11 Grand Island +28 90 82 172 
T5 Abbie Otto, 11 Grand Island +30 87 87 174 
T5 McKenzie Essley, 12 Norfolk +30 87 87 174 
T7 Miranda Keeler, 11 Bellevue East +31 85 90 175 
T7 Samantha Beal, 11 Columbus +31 80 95 175 
T9 Jordyn Wendlandt, 11 Millard South +33 90 87 177 
T9 Kayla Bahle, 12 Norfolk +33 89 88 177 
T9 Marisa Pribnow, 12 Lincoln Pius X +33 87 90 177 
T9 Chloe Foote, 12 Lincoln East +33 85 92 177 
T9 Leigh Uhing, 11 Grand Island +33 85 92 177 
T9 Ellie Wiltfong, 11 Lincoln Southwest +33 85 92 177 
T15 Kendall Niehaus, 11 Fremont +34 92 86 178 
T15 Erin Hodges, 12 Omaha Westside +34 89 89 178 
T15 Elizabeth O'Doherty, 11 Lincoln East +34 89 89 178 
T18 Emily Jezewski, 10 Omaha Central +35 91 88 179 
T18 Tiffanie Joyce Yabut, 11 Omaha Burke +35 90 89 179 
20 Nathalie Sanchez, 11 Bellevue West +36 85 95 180 
21 Kelsey Benes, 12 Lincoln Pius X +37 87 94 181 
T22 Rose Medill, 12 Lincoln Pius X +38 91 91 182 
T22 Katelyn Strudthoff, 11 Millard West +38 91 91 182 
T22 Lauren Licking, 12 Hastings +38 89 93 182 
T22 Madison Romjue, 12 Lincoln Southeast +38 85 97 182 
T26 Miranda Paul, 12 Lincoln Pius X +39 91 92 183 
T26 Elizabeth Rashid, 12 Ralston/Mercy +39 90 93 183 
T26 Emily Hausmann, 12 Columbus +39 89 94 183 
T26 Jenna Weber, 12 Norfolk +39 86 97 183 
30 Eileen Walstad, 10 Lincoln Southeast +40 92 92 184 
T31 Monica Irwin, 12 Millard North +42 95 91 186 
T31 Morgan Wiemers, 11 Millard North +42 91 95 186 
33 Katie Irvin, 10 Papillion-La Vista +43 92 95 187 
T34 Makenzie Fuss, 9 Omaha Marian +45 95 94 189 
T34 Ashley Willms, 11 Millard North +45 93 96 189 
T36 Tessa Burford, 12 North Platte +46 92 98 190 
T36 Veranecca Gerdes, 12 Papillion-La Vista South +46 92 98 190 
38 Clairissa Selby, 10 Omaha Westside +47 98 93 191 
T39 Tiffany Henning, 12 Norfolk +48 100 92 192 
T39 Emma Jacoby, 11 Lincoln North Star +48 97 95 192 
41 Ally Lemkau, 11 Millard North +49 96 97 193 
42 Sydni Harris, 11 Grand Island +50 92 102 194 
43 Jordyn Pearson, 12 North Platte +51 99 96 195 
T44 Rachel Cunningham, 12 Omaha Westside +53 102 95 197 
T44 Alexandra Allbery, 12 Millard North +53 100 97 197 
T44 Nicole Pauley, 11 Columbus +53 96 101 197 
47 Heather Furnas, 11 Lincoln East +55 98 101 199 
48 Mattie McIntosh, 12 Lincoln Northeast +57 97 104 201 
T49 Sydney Landell, 11 Hastings +59 102 101 203 
T49 Gabby Kunzman, 11 Grand Island +59 101 102 203 
51 Jessica Zach, 11 Hastings +61 100 105 205 
52 Hannah Wilcox, 12 Omaha Westside +62 101 105 206 
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T53 Michelle Albrecht, 12 Bellevue East +63 102 105 207 
T53 Kelli Otto, 12 Lincoln Southeast +63 101 106 207 
T55 Erin Green, 11 North Platte +66 107 103 210 
T55 Jenae States, 12 North Platte +66 104 106 210 
T57 Mackenzie Glenn, 11 Lincoln East +68 111 101 212 
T57 Brooke Romjue, 9 Lincoln Southeast +68 104 108 212 
T59 Hannah Howard, 12 Lincoln East +70 115 99 214 
T59 Skylar Bedore, 10 Bellevue East +70 112 102 214 
T59 Claire Nelson, 9 Omaha Westside +70 106 108 214 
62 Hannah Pauley, 12 Columbus +72 109 107 216 
63 Allyson Pietrok, 12 Omaha Marian +77 102 119 221 
64 Alexandra Hermanek, 9 Omaha Marian +79 112 111 223 
65 Michelle Tsatsos, 12 Omaha Marian +81 117 108 225 
66 Charleen Marsh, 11 Bellevue East +82 118 108 226 
T67 Cathleen Marsh, 11 Bellevue East +84 116 112 228 
T67 Andrea Holt, 12 Lincoln Southeast +84 115 113 228 
69 Ashley Davis, 12 Hastings +91 118 117 235 
70 Emily Shevlin, 10 Columbus +96 117 123 240 
71 Olivia Loetterle, 12 Hastings +98 120 122 242 
72 Lauren Wagner, 12 North Platte +105 122 127 249 
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2012 NSAA Class A Girls Golf Championships Team Standings 

Pos. Team Total R1 R2 Total 

1 Norfolk +120 345 351 696 

 Sydney Roenfeldt +23 83 84 167 

 Jenna Weber +39 86 97 183 

 McKenzie Essley +30 87 87 174 

 Kayla Bahle +33 89 88 177 

 Tiffany Henning +48 100 92 192 

2 Lincoln Pius X +132 352 356 708 

 Maddie Koenig +26 87 83 170 

 Marisa Pribnow +33 87 90 177 

 Rose Medill +38 91 91 182 

 Miranda Paul +39 91 92 183 

 Kelsey Benes +37 87 94 181 

3 Grand Island +141 354 363 717 

 Abbie Otto +30 87 87 174 

 Tori Peers +28 90 82 172 

 Leigh Uhing +33 85 92 177 

 Gabby Kunzman +59 101 102 203 

 Sydni Harris +50 92 102 194 

4 Millard North +178 375 379 754 

 Morgan Wiemers +42 91 95 186 

 Monica Irwin +42 95 91 186 

 Ally Lemkau +49 96 97 193 

 Ashley Willms +45 93 96 189 

 Alexandra Allbery  +53 100 97 197 

5 Lincoln East +188 383 381 764 

 Chloe Foote +33 85 92 177 

 Elizabeth O'Doherty +34 89 89 178 

 Mackenzie Glenn +68 111 101 212 

 Hannah Howard  +70 115 99 214 

 Heather Furnas +55 98 101 199 

6 Columbus +195 374 397 771 

 Samantha Beal +31 80 95 175 

 Emily Hausmann +39 89 94 183 

 Nicole Pauley +53 96 101 197 

 Emily Shevlin +96 117 123 240 

 Hannah Pauley +72 109 107 216 

7 Omaha Westside +196 390 382 772 

 Erin Hodges +34 89 89 178 

 Rachel Cunningham  +53 102 95 197 

 Clairissa Selby +47 98 93 191 

 Hannah Wilcox +62 101 105 206 

 Claire Nelson +70 106 108 214 

8 Omaha Marian +206 387 395 782 

 Sarah Pravecek +16 78 82 160 

 Makenzie Fuss +45 95 94 189 

 Michelle Tsatsos +81 117 108 225 

 Alexandra Hermanek +79 112 111 223 

 Allyson Pietrok +77 102 119 221 

9 Lincoln Southeast +209 382 403 785 

 Madison Romjue +38 85 97 182 

 Eileen Walstad +40 92 92 184 

 Kelli Otto +63 101 106 207 

 Andrea Holt +84 115 113 228 

 Brooke Romjue +68 104 108 212 

10 North Platte +229 402 403 805 

 Tessa Burford +46 92 98 190 

 Jenae States +66 104 106 210 

 Jordyn Pearson +51 99 96 195 

 Erin Green +66 107 103 210 

 Lauren Wagner +105 122 127 249 

11 Bellevue East +244 415 405 820 

 Miranda Keeler +31 85 90 175 

 Charleen Marsh +82 118 108 226 

 Cathleen Marsh +84 116 112 228 

 Skylar Bedore +70 112 102 214 

 Michelle Albrecht +63 102 105 207 

12 Hastings +249 409 416 825 

 Lauren Licking +38 89 93 182 

 Jessica Zach +61 100 105 205 

 Ashley Davis +91 118 117 235 

 Sydney Landell  +59 102 101 203 

 Olivia Loetterle +98 120 122 242 
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2012 NSAA Class B Girls Golf Championships 
 

 

Pos. Player School Total R1 R2 Total 

1 Kaylee Samway, 12 McCook +4 77 71 148 

2 Nicolle Barmettler, 11 Elkhorn South +13 79 78 157 

3 Ann Pearson, 12 Elkhorn South +16 79 81 160 

4 Kaitlyn Krzyzanowski, 12 Gering +18 82 80 162 

5 Jacy Hawk, 11 Gretna +24 84 84 168 

6 Ashlyn Hoegh, 12 Norris +25 84 85 169 

T7 Megan Vetrovsky, 11 McCook +27 85 86 171 

T7 Lindsey Thompson, 10 Elkhorn South +27 85 86 171 

T7 Hannah Kunzman, 11 Beatrice +27 83 88 171 

10 Breanna Redl, 11 McCook +29 87 86 173 

T11 Kimberly Moore, 11 Scottsbluff +30 90 84 174 

T11 Alexa Ruwe, 12 Elkhorn South +30 86 88 174 

13 Brittany Schulte, 12 Elkhorn +31 88 87 175 

T14 Haleigh Salsbury, 11 Blair +33 91 86 177 

T14 Samantha Rahmig, 10 Gering +33 89 88 177 

T14 Kathryn Hanson, 11 Elkhorn South +33 85 92 177 

T17 Megan Pilkington, 11 Scottsbluff +35 89 90 179 

T17 Danielle Brennan, 12 Alliance +35 87 92 179 

T19 Jordan York, 10 Scottsbluff +37 93 88 181 

T19 Mary Maxwell, 12 Omaha Duchesne +37 89 92 181 

T21 Katherine Carollo, 11 Elkhorn +38 90 92 182 

T21 Kendall Bayne, 11 Gering +38 87 95 182 

T23 Lauren Pelster, 11 Omaha Duchesne  +39 96 87 183 

T23 Raluca Maiefski, 10 Omaha Roncalli  +39 85 98 183 

25 Jessica Weickert, 12 Beatrice +40 92 92 184 

T26 Lindsey Placke, 12 Seward +41 94 91 185 

T26 Katherine Slump, 12 Omaha Skutt Catholic +41 91 94 185 

28 Brenna Gnuse, 11 Holdrege +43 93 94 187 

T29 Danielle Havekost, 11 Beatrice +44 98 90 188 

T29 Ashlee Pilkington, 12 Scottsbluff +44 95 93 188 

T29 Bailey Hoins, 10 Adams Central +44 93 95 188 

T29 Ariel Lennard, 12 Elkhorn +44 90 98 188 

33 Murphy Sears, 9 Crete +45 91 98 189 

34 Rachel Smith, 11 Gretna +49 96 97 193 

35 Cassie Sikes, 12 York +50 95 99 194 

T36 Alyssa Beasley, 12 Blair +51 99 96 195 

T36 Molly Sheehan, 11 Blair +51 99 96 195 

T36 Hailee Shackelford, 12 Bennington +51 97 98 195 

T39 Thalia Rodgers, 12 Omaha Duchesne +52 100 96 196 

T39 Megan Nelson, 12 Blair +52 100 96 196 

T39 Sarah Fangmeyer, 12 York +52 96 100 196 

42 Teresa Kaiser, 10 Omaha Skutt Catholic +53 92 105 197 

43 McKenna Reed, 12 Adams Central +55 97 102 199 

T44 Jillian Parlor, 11 Elkhorn +56 99 101 200 

T44 Lauren Mohatt, 12 Omaha Duchesne +56 95 105 200 

T46 Claire Blumel, 12 Omaha Duchesne  +58 107 95 202 

T46 Courtney Barbee, 12 Adams Central +58 101 101 202 

T48 Elizabeth Csipkes, 11 Gretna +59 104 99 203 

T48 Nicole Hendrix, 12 Elkhorn +59 102 101 203 

T50 Ashlyn Schultz, 10 Gering +60 103 101 204 
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T50 Jacqui Hager, 12 McCook +60 99 105 204 

T52 Kassidy Berke, 11 Beatrice +61 107 98 205 

T52 Amber Fertig, 11 Gering +61 103 102 205 

T54 Danielle Brucker, 12 Gretna +63 107 100 207 

T54 Carlee Beaver, 12 York +63 106 101 207 

56 Kristin Beck, 12 Adams Central +68 101 111 212 

57 Callie Hawkins, 9 Gretna +70 108 106 214 

T58 Emma Sheridan, 10 Omaha Skutt Catholic +71 106 109 215 

T58 Hannah Holloway, 9 Scottsbluff +71 102 113 215 

60 Mari Sayer, 10 Adams Central +72 102 114 216 

61 Kristin Bell, 10 Aurora +73 101 116 217 

62 Renee Lohaus, 11 Omaha Gross Catholic +74 104 114 218 

63 Holly Schumacher, 10 Omaha Skutt Catholic +76 109 111 220 

64 Hannah Hotovy, 12 York +77 115 106 221 

T65 Jesse Meints, 11 Beatrice +78 115 107 222 

T65 Chanler Garris, 11 Blair +78 115 107 222 

67 Megan Canfield, 10 Northwest +82 112 114 226 

68 Bailey Bruha, 9 Crete +83 108 119 227 

69 Callie Rathjen, 11 York +95 119 120 239 

70 Nyashadzaishe Kamhaka, 11 Omaha Skutt Catholic +99 119 124 243 

71 Karlie Dueland, 11 McCook +107 126 125 251 
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2012 NSAA Class B Girls Golf Championships Team Standings 

 Team Total R1 R2 Total 

1 Elkhorn South +85 328 333 661 

 Ann Pearson  +16 79 81 160 

 Lindsey Thompson  +27 85 86 171 

 Alexa Ruwe  +30 86 88 174 

 Nicolle Barmettler  +13 79 78 157 

 Kathryn Hanson  +33 85 92 177 

2 McCook +120 348 348 696 

 Megan Vetrovsky +27 85 86 171 

 Kaylee Samway +4 77 71 148 

 Breanna Redl  +29 87 86 173 

 Jacqui Hager  +60 99 105 204 

 Karlie Dueland  +107 126 125 251 

3 Scottsbluff +146 367 355 722 

 Megan Pilkington  +35 89 90 179 

 Ashlee Pilkington  +44 95 93 188 

 Jordan York  +37 93 88 181 

 Kimberly Moore  +30 90 84 174 

 Hannah Holloway +71 102 113 215 

4 Gering +149 361 364 725 

 Kaitlyn Krzyzanowski  +18 82 80 162 

 Samantha Rahmig  +33 89 88 177 

 Amber Fertig  +61 103 102 205 

 Kendall Bayne  +38 87 95 182 

 Ashlyn Schultz  +60 103 101 204 

5 Elkhorn +169 367 378 745 

 Ariel Lennard  +44 90 98 188 

 Nicole Hendrix  +59 102 101 203 

 Brittany Schulte  +31 88 87 175 

 Katherine Carollo  +38 90 92 182 

 Jillian Parlor  +56 99 101 200 

6 Beatrice +172 380 368 748 

 Danielle Havekost  +44 98 90 188 

 Jessica Weickert +40 92 92 184 

 Hannah Kunzman  +27 83 88 171 

 Kassidy Berke  +61 107 98 205 

 Jesse Meints  +78 115 107 222 

7 Omaha Duchesne Academy +174 380 370 750 

 Mary Maxwell  +37 89 92 181 

 Lauren Pelster  +39 96 87 183 

 Thalia Rodgers  +52 100 96 196 

 Lauren Mohatt  +56 95 105 200 

 Claire Blumel  +58 107 95 202 

8 Blair +187 389 374 763 

 Molly Sheehan  +51 99 96 195 

 Megan Nelson  +52 100 96 196 

 Alyssa Beasley  +51 99 96 195 

 Haleigh Salsbury +33 91 86 177 

 Chanler Garris  +78 115 107 222 

9 Gretna +195 391 380 771 

 Jacy Hawk  +24 84 84 168 

 Rachel Smith  +49 96 97 193 

 Danielle Brucker +63 107 100 207 

 Callie Hawkins  +70 108 106 214 
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 Elizabeth Csipkes +59 104 99 203 

10 Adams Central +225 392 409 801 

 McKenna Reed  +55 97 102 199 

 Bailey Hoins  +44 93 95 188 

 Kristin Beck  +68 101 111 212 

 Mari Sayer  +72 102 114 216 

 Courtney Barbee  +58 101 101 202 

11 Omaha Skutt Catholic +241 398 419 817 

 Katherine Slump +41 91 94 185 

 Teresa Kaiser  +53 92 105 197 

 Emma Sheridan  +71 106 109 215 

 Nyashadzaishe Kamhaka +99 119 124 243 

 Holly Schumacher  +76 109 111 220 

12 York +242 412 406 818 

 Cassie Sikes  +50 95 99 194 

 Carlee Beaver  +63 106 101 207 

 Hannah Hotovy +77 115 106 221 

 Sarah Fangmeyer  +52 96 100 196 

 Callie Rathjen  +95 119 120 239 
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2012 NSAA Class C Girls Golf Championships 
 

 

 

Pos. Player School Total R1 R2 Total 

1 McKenna Kime, 12 Grand Island CC +22 82 84 166 

2 Maaika Mestl, 10 Ogallala +22 86 80 166 

T3 Amy Ahlers, 12 Boone Central +27 88 83 171 

T3 Erin Boon, 12 Grand Island CC +27 86 85 171 

5 Kelli Haynes, 12 Chadron +31 87 88 175 

6 Michelle Renning, 12 Valentine +37 90 91 181 

7 Katelyn Janky, 12 Central City +40 92 92 184 

8 Tessa Kapp, 12 Ogallala +42 89 97 186 

9 Brandi Lemek, 9 Doniphan-Trumbull +43 94 93 187 

10 Paige Marsden, 12 Norfolk Catholic +45 92 97 189 

T11 Paige Kristensen, 9 Minden +46 96 94 190 

T11 JaLee Pilkington, 11 Bayard +46 93 97 190 

T11 Hannah Brown, 11 Auburn +46 91 99 190 

T14 Melissa Kyncl, 10 Boone Central +47 96 95 191 

T14 Ashton Boldt, 10 Minden +47 93 98 191 

T16 Shawna Wheeler, 12 Valentine +49 100 93 193 

T16 Lexi McCoy, 12 Norfolk Catholic +49 93 100 193 

18 Paige Mestl, 10 Heartland +51 99 96 195 

T19 Molly Langel, 12 Norfolk Catholic +53 98 99 197 

T19 Jane Dealey, 12 Ogallala +53 93 104 197 

T21 Tara Harding, 12 Bridgeport +54 108 90 198 

T21 Kelsey Bignell, 10 Columbus Lakeview +54 100 98 198 

23 Amy Price, 11 Columbus Scotus +55 98 101 199 

T24 Emily Snyder, 10 Mitchell +56 104 96 200 

T24 Neha Sood, 11 Grand Island CC +56 101 99 200 

T26 Micah Stall, 12 Gibbon +57 104 97 201 

T26 Klaire Nuttelman, 9 Lincoln Lutheran +57 99 102 201 

T28 Jada Huck, 12 Bridgeport +58 109 93 202 

T28 Brooke Hager, 11 Kimball +58 104 98 202 

T28 Kaleigh Berg, 12 Ogallala +58 97 105 202 

31 Brylee Groskreutz, 12 Kearney Catholic +59 98 105 203 

32 Cali Crile, 11 Chadron +60 101 103 204 

T33 Marissa Wiese, 11 Wayne +61 104 101 205 

T33 Hannah Baldacci, 11 Norfolk Catholic +61 103 102 205 

35 Taylor Strotheide, 12 Chadron +62 106 100 206 

36 Rebecca Lorens, 10 Dundy County-Stratton +64 105 103 208 

T37 Christina Fossum, 11 Omaha Brownell-Talbot +65 112 97 209 
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T37 Kelli Niemeier, 12 Tri County +65 108 101 209 

T37 Alexandra Rieke, 10 Grand Island CC +65 100 109 209 

T37 Kortney Hageman, 11 Chadron +65 100 109 209 

T41 Charli McNeill, 12 Oakland-Craig +66 104 106 210 

T41 Andrea Coder, 12 Gothenburg +66 98 112 210 

43 Olivia Rash, 10 Doniphan-Trumbull +68 107 105 212 

T44 Emily Allen, 11 Columbus Scotus +69 113 100 213 

T44 Caitlyn Burgess, 12 Valentine +69 111 102 213 

T44 Nicole Thienel, 11 Wood River +69 105 108 213 

T47 Ryann Henn, 11 Battle Creek +70 113 101 214 

T47 Allison Geist, 12 Minden +70 110 104 214 

T47 Amanda Loseke, 11 Lincoln Lutheran +70 108 106 214 

T47 Ashton Bancroft, 9 Valentine +70 103 111 214 

T51 Mariah Zavadil, 10 Crofton +71 111 104 215 

T51 Elizabeth Johnson, 11 Gibbon +71 111 104 215 

T51 Reba Burgett, 12 HTRS +71 111 104 215 

T51 Julianna Hirz, 11 Omaha Brownell-Talbot +71 109 106 215 

T51 Ashlen Pospisil, 11 Norfolk Catholic +71 109 106 215 

T51 Heidi Teahon, 12 Gothenburg +71 104 111 215 

T51 Mikayla Bankson, 11 Central City +71 102 113 215 

T58 Carlea Gall, 10 Wahoo +72 105 111 216 

T58 Jessica Rehtus, 10 Minden +72 104 112 216 

60 Haley Teter, 11 Southwest +73 105 112 217 

T61 Mallory McCoy, 11 Gothenburg +74 113 105 218 

T61 Emily Kay, 10 Ogallala +74 112 106 218 

T63 Abby Allen, 10 Columbus Scotus +75 109 110 219 

T63 Aisha Yapp, 12 Omaha Brownell-Talbot +75 102 117 219 

T63 Cassaundra Trumbley, 12 Lincoln Lutheran +75 102 117 219 

66 Taylour Marshall, 10 Gothenburg +76 107 113 220 

67 Nieve Johnson, 10 Columbus Scotus +78 105 117 222 

68 Tanisha Loewe, 12 West Point-Beemer +81 118 107 225 

69 Mary Kate Rambour, 11 Columbus Scotus +83 113 114 227 

70 Breanne Franklin, 11 Bridgeport +84 122 106 228 

T71 Kimberly Mueller, 11 Bridgeport +85 117 112 229 

T71 Haleigh Shuck, 11 Chadron +85 117 112 229 

T71 Emily Bergquist, 11 Omaha Brownell-Talbot +85 114 115 229 

T74 Jessica Tisthammer, 11 Boone Central +86 115 115 230 

T74 Mariah Koch, 12 Minden +86 106 124 230 

T74 Haily Sain, 12 Lincoln Lutheran +86 103 127 230 

77 Cassidy Mitchell, 10 Bridgeport +88 123 109 232 

78 Shauna Fiala, 10 Wahoo +89 116 117 233 

79 Tori Ostrander, 12 Fullerton +90 111 123 234 
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80 Cassidy Thieben, 12 Doniphan-Trumbull +95 125 114 239 

81 Jordan Lewis, 12 Lincoln Lutheran +97 117 124 241 

T82 Brianna Bankson, 11 Central City +98 128 114 242 

T82 Michaela Pooch, 11 Johnson County Central +98 119 123 242 

84 Catharina Rude, 12 Doniphan-Trumbull +99 116 127 243 

T85 Kyley Sorell, 9 Boone Central +100 126 118 244 

T85 Laura Budde, 11 Central City +100 120 124 244 

T87 McKinley Harm, 10 Gothenburg +104 134 114 248 

T87 Chloe Dana, 11 Omaha Brownell-Talbot +104 132 116 248 

89 Alexis Ohlman, 11 Central City +108 130 122 252 

T90 Emilee Hughes, 11 Valentine +109 130 123 253 

T90 Rebecca Riley, 10 Grand Island CC +109 123 130 253 

92 Emily Pestal, 10 Wahoo +115 133 126 259 

93 Kristen Tomjack, 10 Wahoo +124 133 135 268 

94 Hannah Hurst, 9 Doniphan-Trumbull +128 126 146 272 

95 Paige Krohn, 11 Boone Central +131 138 137 275 

96 Alexis Vrana, 9 Wahoo +136 141 139 280 
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2012 NSAA Class C Girls Golf Championships Team Standings 

 

Pos. Team Total R1 R2 Total 

1 Grand Island Central Catholic +170 369 377 746 

 McKenna Kime +22 82 84 166 

 Erin Boon +27 86 85 171 

 Alexandra Rieke +65 100 109 209 

 Neha Sood +56 101 99 200 

 Rebecca Riley +109 123 130 253 

2 Ogallala +175 365 386 751 

 Tessa Kapp +42 89 97 186 

 Maaika Mestl +22 86 80 166 

 Kaleigh Berg +58 97 105 202 

 Jane Dealey +53 93 104 197 

 Emily Kay +74 112 106 218 

3 Norfolk Catholic +208 386 398 784 

 Paige Marsden +45 92 97 189 

 Ashlen Pospisil +71 109 106 215 

 Hannah Baldacci +61 103 102 205 

 Lexi McCoy  +49 93 100 193 

 Molly Langel +53 98 99 197 

4 Chadron +218 394 400 794 

 Kelli Haynes +31 87 88 175 

 Kortney Hageman +65 100 109 209 

 Taylor Strotheide +62 106 100 206 

 Cali Crile +60 101 103 204 

 Haleigh Shuck +85 117 112 229 

5 Valentine +225 404 397 801 

 Michelle Renning +37 90 91 181 

 Shawna Wheeler +49 100 93 193 

 Caitlyn Burgess +69 111 102 213 

 Ashton Bancroft +70 103 111 214 

 Emilee Hughes +109 130 123 253 

6 Minden +231 399 408 807 

 Allison Geist +70 110 104 214 

 Paige Kristensen +46 96 94 190 

 Jessica Rehtus +72 104 112 216 

 Mariah Koch +86 106 124 230 

 Ashton Boldt +47 93 98 191 

7 Boone Central +260 425 411 836 

 Amy Ahlers +27 88 83 171 

 Melissa Kyncl +47 96 95 191 

 Jessica Tisthammer +86 115 115 230 

 Kyley Sorell +100 126 118 244 

 Paige Krohn +131 138 137 275 

8 Columbus Scotus +274 425 425 850 

 Amy Price +55 98 101 199 

 Emily Allen +69 113 100 213 

 Nieve Johnson +78 105 117 222 

 Mary Kate Rambour +83 113 114 227 

 Abby Allen +75 109 110 219 

9 Bridgeport +278 456 398 854 

 Tara Harding +54 108 90 198 

 Jada Huck +58 109 93 202 

 Cassidy Mitchell +88 123 109 232 

 Kimberly Mueller +85 117 112 229 

 Breanne Franklin +84 122 106 228 

10 Lincoln Lutheran +285 412 449 861 

 Cassaundra Trumbley +75 102 117 219 

 Amanda Loseke +70 108 106 214 

 Klaire Nuttelman +57 99 102 201 

 Haily Sain +86 103 127 230 

 Jordan Lewis  +97 117 124 241 
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11 Gothenburg +287 422 441 863 

 Mallory McCoy  +74 113 105 218 

 McKinley Harm  +104 134 114 248 

 Taylour Marshall  +76 107 113 220 

 Heidi Teahon +71 104 111 215 

 Andrea Coder +66 98 112 210 

12 Omaha Brownell-Talbot +295 437 434 871 

 Christina Fossum  +65 112 97 209 

 Julianna Hirz +71 109 106 215 

 Chloe Dana +104 132 116 248 

 Aisha Yapp +75 102 117 219 

 Emily Bergquist +85 114 115 229 

13 Doniphan-Trumball +305 442 439 881 

 Brandi Lemek +43 94 93 187 

 Olivia Rash +68 107 105 212 

 Cassidy Thieben +95 125 114 239 

 Hannah Hurst +128 126 146 272 

 Catharina Rude +99 116 127 243 

14 Central City +307 442 441 883 

 Katelyn Janky +40 92 92 184 

 Mikayla Bankson +71 102 113 215 

 Laura Budde +100 120 124 244 

 Brianna Bankson +98 128 114 242 

 Alexis Ohlman +108 130 122 252 

15 Wahoo +400 487 489 976 

 Carlea Gall +72 105 111 216 

 Shauna Fiala +89 116 117 233 

 Emily Pestal +115 133 126 259 

 Kristen Tomjack +124 133 135 268 

 Alexis Vrana +136 141 139 280 

 

http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=323&pid=14098
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=323&pid=14099
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=323&pid=14096
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=323&pid=14095
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=323&pid=14097
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=323&pid=14125
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=323&pid=14126
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=323&pid=14127
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=323&pid=14128
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=323&pid=14129
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=323&pid=14090
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=323&pid=14091
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=323&pid=14092
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=323&pid=14093
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=323&pid=14094
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=323&pid=14075
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=323&pid=14076
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=323&pid=14077
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=323&pid=14078
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=323&pid=14079
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=323&pid=14135
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=323&pid=14136
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=323&pid=14137
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=323&pid=14138
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=323&pid=14139

	a
	b.pdf
	c

